
2002 A 
VABA

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Irina Petrova VK Excite Dance 10 12 10 32
2 Anastasia Fanukova VK Excite Dance 6 10 7 23
3 Arina Okamantsuk SK Kalev 8 12 20
4 Evelin Kimmel VK Janika 7 6 6 19

Heleri Savolainen VK Janika 12 7 19
6 Nikita Sharkova VK Janika Tallinn 5 8 13
7 Jekaterina Tarassova Anna Melody SK 4 2 6 12
8 Carmely Reiska SK Nord 8 2 10
9 Viktoria Danilova VK Excite Dance 2 4 6

Natalija Jolkina Sillamäe SK Kalev 6 6
11 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 3 2 5

Kristiina Baljajeva Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2 3 5
Melani Mõtlik VK Janika 5 5

14 Lera Teino Irina Kikkase VK 1 3 4

2002 A 
RÕNGAS

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Arina Okamantsuk Sillamäe SK Kalev 5 12 12 29
2 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 3 10 10 23
3 Nikita Sharkova VK Janika Tallinn 12 8 20
4 Lera Teino Irina Kikkase VK 7 8 3 18
5 Anastasia Fanukova VK Excite Dance 8 5 13
6 Carmely Reiska SK Nord 7 5 12
7 Melani Mõtlik VK Janika 10 10
8 Irina Petrova VK Excite Dance 2 7 9
9 Heleri Savolainen VK Janika 4 4 8
10 Olga Zubar VK Janika 7 7
11 Anastasija Jolkina SK Kalev 6 6

Vitalina Bushujeva VK Excite Dance 6 6
13 Alicia Kaleininkaite VK Excite Dance 3 2 5
14 Natalija Jolkina Sillamäe SK Kalev 4 4
15 Evelin Kimmel VK Janika 2 2
16 Kristiina Baljajeva Võimlemisklubi Elegance 1 1

Anita Vares VK Piruett 1 1
Viktoria Danilova VK Excite Dance 1 1

2002 A 
PALL

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Arina Okamantsuk Sillamäe SK Kalev 5 12 10 27
2 Nikita Sharkova VK Janika Tallinn 12 12 24
3 Heleri Savolainen VK Janika 10 10 20
4 Lera Teino Irina Kikkase VK 8 6 5 19
5 Anastasia Fanukova VK Excite Dance 7 4 6 17
6 Kristiina Baljajeva Võimlemisklubi Elegance 8 8 16
7 Ksenia Kisljakova VK Janika 4 6 10
8 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 1 1 7 9

Jekaterina Tarassova Anna Melody SK 3 3 3 9
Martha Kuusküll VK Janika Tallinn 7 2 9

11 Carmely Reiska VK Nord 2 4 6
Irina Petrova VK Excite Dance 6 6

13 Melani Mõtlik VK Janika 2 2
14 Laura Kartavina Anna Melody SK 1 1


